
 

  

 

MHCLG Amendment 
CPD004/119/196 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Dear Contractor, 
 
MHCLG RADAR Risk Management System CPD04/119/196 – Contract Amendment 
02 
 
Please find below amendment details to the above mentioned contract. Please confirm 
acceptance of this amendment as soon as possible by signing and returning this document 
to the undersigned.  
 
MHCLG will accept a signed hard copy or a PDF version. 
 
I look forward to hearing from you. 
 
Yours faithfully 
 

 
REDACTED 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Corestream Limited, 
35 Ballards Lane, 
London N3 1XW. 
FAO  REDACTED 
 
 

 12 January 2021 



 

  

 

MHCLG Amendment 
CPD004/119/196 

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
 

 
The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Contract 
referenced below between the Contractor and the Secretary of State for the Ministry of 
Housing, Communities and Local Government (“MHCLG”). 
 
Contract title : MHCLG RADAR Risk & Issues system 
 
Contract reference : CPD004/119/196 
 

Purchase order no. : TBA 
 
Contractor : CoreStream Limited 
 
Amendment no. : 2 
 
Effective date of :  Immediate 
amendment  
 
Details of amendment : RADAR Performance Management Phase 1 

Implementation Fees £20,500.00; Subscription Fees 
£11,875.00; Implementation Fees Phase 2 changes 
£24,525.00 (excluding VAT). 

 
    
 
Contract value prior to : £135,000.00 (ex VAT) 
this amendment 
 
Maximum value of this : £56,900.00 (ex VAT)  
amendment  
 
Revised contract value : £191,900.00(ex VAT) 
for the Contract 
 
Terms and conditions : All other terms and conditions remain the same for this 

Contract.  The contract end date remains as 27/02/2021. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 

MHCLG Amendment 
CPD004/119/196 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR HOUSING, 
COMMUNITIES AND LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR 

Name: REDACTED Name: REDACTED 

Title:  Title:  

Signed:  Signed:  

Date:     January 2021 Date:  

 
 


